
Name Email Organization/Background
Elizabeth Bednarcik - Chair PTF ebednarcik@brightonfire.org IAFC
Ted Black - V. Chair PTF tblack@utah.gov NASFM
Chad Beebe PTF cbeebe@aha.org AHA - Health
Jatinder Khokhar PTF Jatinder.khokhar@seattle.gov State/Local Govt.
Tim Washington PTF tw1978.tw@gmail.com ASPE - Plumbing
China Clarke PTF China.Clarke@dos.ny.gov State/Local Govt.
Steve Ericson PTF stephen.ericson@navy.mil Federal - Military
John Catlett PTF jcatlett@boma.org BOMA - Bldg Owners
Adil Tamimi PTF atamimi@aus.edu Engineer - UAE
Bryan Holland PTF Bryan.Holland@nema.org NEMA - Electrical
John Steele PTF john.steele@jci.com Johnson Controls - Mech.
Tom Peterson PTF twpeterson@utah.gov PTF Chair
Niki Lemin PTF NikiLemin@franklincountyohio.gov PTF Chair

Paul Taft IP ptaft@vobny.com State/Local Govt.
Rod Hughes IP Rod.Hughes@walmart.com Walmart - Retail
Nadja Tremblay IP Nadja.Tremblay@carrier.com Carrier - Mechanical
Chris Jensen IP Christopher.jensen@ul.com UL
Rodger Reiswig IP rodger.reiswig@jci.com Johnson Controls - Mech.
Rick Heffernan IP rick.heffernan@sdifire.com SDi Fire
Cesar Lujan IP CLujan@nahb.org NAHB - Housing
Hassan Younes IP hassan@grfn.global GRFN 
Gary West IP west@nfsa.org  NFSA
Felix Zemel IP fzemel@ci.methuen.ma.us State/Local Govt.
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